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                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
              ========== Girls JV D2 & D3 Combined Team Score ==========

  1.    21  Winneconne                          (25:42.8  128:33.7 2:17.4)
==================================================
  1      1  Eve Androsko            9    24:26.6
  2      2  Kendall Brooks          9    25:13.4
  3      5  Summer Sarnowski        9    25:57.8
  4      6  Kambelle Syth           12   26:11.9
  5      7  Paige Woelfel           10   26:44.0
  6   ( 11) Julia Nelson            9    27:31.4
  7   ( 14) Lizzy Parker            11   27:41.3

  2.    50  Amherst                             (27:10.3  135:51.4 2:15.5)
==================================================
  1      4  Evalee Cole             10   25:49.0
  2      8  Madison Rekowski        9    26:56.3
  3     10  Lily Passwaters         12   27:20.4
  4     13  Madison Gough           10   27:41.2
  5     15  Jozlyn Stuczynski       11   28:04.5
  6   ( 16) Elena Blasquez          9    28:35.4
  7   ( 21) Olive Impullitti        10   30:03.2

  3.    84  Tomahawk                            (30:17.2  151:25.711:17.4)
==================================================
  1      3  Victoria Towle          9    25:21.6
  2     12  Jennie Frederickson     12   27:38.0
  3     20  Summer Gaedtke          12   29:21.2
  4     23  Savannah Reinke         9    32:25.9
  5     26  Gabriella Ulrich        9    36:39.0

  4.    85  Edgar                               (29:10.9  145:54.1 3:56.4)
==================================================
  1      9  Abby Halama             10   27:15.7
  2     17  Samantha Schneider      11   28:54.8
  3     18  Ella Van Ornum          9    29:10.8
  4     19  Kaylin Dietsche         10   29:20.7
  5     22  Siara Schroeder         10   31:12.1
  6   ( 24) Kendyl Apfelbeck        10   33:00.3
  7   ( 25) Blaynne Crawford        11   33:10.0
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Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1      Terah Schreiner        11   Athens                              22:18.9  7:11 
    2    1 Eve Androsko           9    Winneconne                          24:26.6  7:53 
    3      Loretta Bink           9    Kiel                                25:12.2  8:07 
    4    2 Kendall Brooks         9    Winneconne                          25:13.4  8:08 
    5    3 Victoria Towle         9    Tomahawk                            25:21.6  8:10 
    6      Jocelyn Jimenez        9    Abbotsford                          25:41.9  8:17 
    7    4 Evalee Cole            10   Amherst                             25:49.0  8:19 
    8    5 Summer Sarnowski       9    Winneconne                          25:57.8  8:22 
    9      Sydney Peck            10   Tri-County                          26:01.2  8:23 
   10    6 Kambelle Syth          12   Winneconne                          26:11.9  8:26 
   11      Ruthee Hill            11   Oneida Nation                       26:20.4  8:29 
   12      Gloria Skenandore      10   Oneida Nation                       26:32.2  8:33 
   13      Asia Atkinson          12   Abbotsford                          26:37.2  8:35 
   14    7 Paige Woelfel          10   Winneconne                          26:44.0  8:37 
   15      Mikayla Vaszily        11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             26:45.1  8:37 
   16    8 Madison Rekowski       9    Amherst                             26:56.3  8:41 
   17    9 Abby Halama            10   Edgar                               27:15.7  8:47 
   18   10 Lily Passwaters        12   Amherst                             27:20.4  8:48 
   19   11 Julia Nelson           9    Winneconne                          27:31.4  8:52 
   20   12 Jennie Frederickson    12   Tomahawk                            27:38.0  8:54 
   21   13 Madison Gough          10   Amherst                             27:41.2  8:55 
   22   14 Lizzy Parker           11   Winneconne                          27:41.3  8:55 
   23      Alexis Leksander       10   Winneconne                          27:43.1  8:56 
   24      Sydney Underberg       9    Sheboygan Falls                     27:43.4  8:56 
   25      Hailee Helbach         9    Rosholt                             27:44.3  8:56 
   26   15 Jozlyn Stuczynski      11   Amherst                             28:04.5  9:03 
   27      Kassidy Williams       12   Three Lakes-Phelps                  28:09.7  9:04 
   28      Kat Skadahl            12   Winneconne                          28:24.6  9:09 
   29   16 Elena Blasquez         9    Amherst                             28:35.4  9:13 
   30      Aria Benson            9    Mauston                             28:43.7  9:15 
   31   17 Samantha Schneider     11   Edgar                               28:54.8  9:19 
   32      Mariah Caldwell        10   Tri-County                          28:55.3  9:19 
   33   18 Ella Van Ornum         9    Edgar                               29:10.8  9:24 
   34   19 Kaylin Dietsche        10   Edgar                               29:20.7  9:27 
   35   20 Summer Gaedtke         12   Tomahawk                            29:21.2  9:27 
   36      Kylie Yingling         9    Winneconne                          29:42.5  9:34 
   37      Nora Teska             10   Auburndale                          29:56.8  9:39 
   38   21 Olive Impullitti       10   Amherst                             30:03.2  9:41 
   39      Emily Corbett          10   Three Lakes-Phelps                  30:54.7  9:57 
   40      Emma Winter            9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             30:56.6  9:58 
   41      Javonna Espinoza       10   Oneida Nation                       30:57.4  9:58 
   42      Sydney Briggs          11   Prentice/Rib Lake                   30:58.5  9:59 
   43   22 Siara Schroeder        10   Edgar                               31:12.1 10:03 
   44      Aryn Johnson           9    Loyal-Greenwood                     31:18.0 10:05 
   45      Lily McCoy             10   Adams-Friendship                    31:19.3 10:05 
   46      Izzy Nawrot            9    Adams-Friendship                    31:30.1 10:09 
   47      Natalie Begalke        9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             31:55.3 10:17 
   48   23 Savannah Reinke        9    Tomahawk                            32:25.9 10:27 
   49      Anna Keemann           11   Athens                              32:29.4 10:28 
   50   24 Kendyl Apfelbeck       10   Edgar                               33:00.3 10:38 
   51      Lucy Bertsch           9    Iola-Scandinavia                    33:09.7 10:41 
   52   25 Blaynne Crawford       11   Edgar                               33:10.0 10:41 
   53      Audrey Harmeyer        10   Adams-Friendship                    33:20.0 10:44 
   54      Vanessa Czech          10   Edgar                               33:41.8 10:51 
   55      Emily Bohn             11   Tri-County                          36:25.7 11:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   56   26 Gabriella Ulrich       9    Tomahawk                            36:39.0 11:48 
   57      Raqual Gebele          12   Three Lakes-Phelps                  37:00.3 11:55 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


